
NORTHUMBERLAND V

VENUE Ponteland G.C. Date

FOURSOMES Pts Score Pts

Phil Ridden (City of Newcastle)

Matty Lamb (Hexham)

Sean Heads (Hexham)

Mark Wharton (City of Newcastle)

Alex Dixon (City of Newcastle)

Brad Robinson (Westerhope)

Andrew Minnikin (Alnmouth)

Kris Gray ( Slaley Hall)

Craig Penny (Newbiggin)

Stewart Fell (Tynemouth)

Sandy Twnynholm (Morpeth)

William Wilkinson (Westerhope)

SINGLES Pts Score Pts

Phil Ridden (City of Newcastle) 3&2 1

Matty Lamb (Hexham) 1 1up

Alex Dixon (City of Newcastle) 1 1up

Mark Wharton (City of Newcastle) 2&1 1

Sean Heads (Hexham) 0.5 A/S 0.5

Andrew Minnikin (Alnmouth) 2&1 1

Craig Penny (Newbiggin) 1 2&1

Stewart Fell (Tynemouth) 4&3 1

Brad Robinson (Westerhope) 2&1 1

Kris Gray ( Slaley Hall) 1 1up

William Wilkinson (Westerhope) 4&3 1

Sandy Twnynholm (Morpeth) 2&1 1
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Charlie.Daughtery(Rotherham)

Callum.Macfie(Lindrick)

Oliver.White(Pannal)

Josh.Morton(Huddersfield)

Ben.Hutchinson(Howley Hall)

Sam.Bairstow(Hallowes)
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Callum.Macfie(Lindrick)
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1up

2up

SINGLES
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Alex.Fitzpatrick(Hallamshire)
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Sam.Bairstow(Hallowes)

Damon.Coulson(Fulford)

13&2

1

1
Luke.Robinson(Hornsea)

2&1

3&2

James.Cass(Fulford)

Luke.Robinson(Hornsea)

Lewis.Hollingworth(Rotherham)

FOURSOMES

Ben.Hutchinson(Howley Hall)

Alex.Fitzpatrick(Hallamshire)

Ben.Firth(Wike Ridge)

Ben.Firth(Leeds Golf Center)

Damon.Coulson(Fulford)

0.5
Charlie.Daughtery(Rotherham)

James.Cass(Fulford)

Lewis.Hollingworth(Rotherham)

Josh.Morton(Huddersfield)

Oliver.White(Pannal)


